Commission Nationale Gym UFOLEP
régionale
Chateauroux, 5 et 6 mars 2016

FEMININ NIVEAU7 11 +. SA_DA

Gymnaste Equipe

CALAS

L Laetitia Esvres

2 PATRY Sara Artannes

3 IKHIYATANE Fsvres
Laetitia

4 CROQUET Artannes
Florianne

AMY Alyssia Vendome 2
© CARNET Julia Vendome 2

BEAUVAIS
7 : Esvres
Aurelie
g DA FONCESA Ziinceaux
A h .
gathe choisille
SOULAGE Chateauroux
9
Ilona 1
FERNANDEZ Chateauroux
Nikita 1

11 RAGOT Amélie Salbris
12 AUGER Enola Luynes 2

DESCAMPS Chanceaux
3Maeva sur
choisille
14 BONNET Jade Vendome 2
COUSSAT
Camille Artannes
BOQHYANE Artannes
Alisson
GAUTHIER Chanceaux
Clarisse sur
choisille

18 LEMESLE Kesi Salbris

Chateauroux

19 TOUZET Chloé 1

Annee

1980
2003

1980

2003

2004
2002

1975

2002

2001

2001

2003
2002

2002

2004

2002

2000

2002

2002

1998

O O

(2) (2)
10.0 9.3
9.3 8.4
8.8 8.9
9.8 8.0
9.2

10.0 7.0
9.4 8.0
9.0 8.4
8.2 8.6
9.8 6.5
9 7.9
8.4 6.9
9.7 6.9
8.5 6.4
9.7 5.6
7.7 8.0
8.8 5.6
8.8 7.1

Total

38.0
35.4

34.9

34.7

34.6
33.8

33.0

32.8

32.7

32.4

32.1
31.9

31.8

31.6

31.5

31.4

31.4

31.0

30.9



23

24 LIMET Salomé

27 RENOU Flora
LEPAGE Julie

FARINATI
Roxane

GRAVEREAU
Emeline

LE CALVE
Maéva

ROLLAND
Gaelle

SUDRE Anne

FORGEON
Chloé

9CORNEAU

31

32

33

35 WALTER Emma

36

39 PAULIN Léane

40

41 PERRIN Chloé

42

Prune

LEPRINCE
Carmen

NERSSISSIAN

Séda
ALVES

CARDOSO 1Ines

LEFRIEC
Chloé

DURAND
Margot

PANNETRAT
Elodie

CHESSERON
Marine

PARISON
Maéva

PELLE Ines

GRAVELAINE
Clarisse *

Chanceaux
sur
choisille

Luynes 2

Chanceaux
sur
choisille

Luynes 2

Chateauroux

1
Esvres

Chateau-
renault 2

Luynes 2
Salbris

Artannes

Chateau-
renault 2

Vendome 2

Chateauroux

1

Chateau-
renault 2

Salbris

Artannes

Chateau-
renault 2

Chateau-
renault 2

Luynes 2

Chanceaux
sur
choisille
Chateau-
renault 2

Salbris

Chanceaux
sur

choisille 1
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2002
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2003

2002

2003

2002
2002
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2001

2001

2003

2003

2002

2002

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.
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30.

30.0

30.

29

29

29.

28.

28.

28.
28.

27.

25

24.

24.

24.

23.

22.



(indiv)

Luynes 2
GRESSARD (indiwv) 2001 5.7 5.7 5.0 6.2 22.6
Tiffany * . .

(indiv)
DUPUIS Esvres 1971 0.0 6.9 4.9 3.9 15.7
Valerie

45ERKHEMBAATAR.Chateauroux 2002 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Odmaa 1
LEVEQUE
Celine #id Esvres 1984 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
FERNANDES Luynes 2 2001 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Mélanie

Page composée le 6 mars 2016 par UFO-Gym - 1.8 - © S.DESMOTS - R.LIM -
V.COLLET




